
96

296

96

196

196

96

196

196

131

KENT

ALLEGAN

MUSKEGON

OTTAWA

131

31

196

31

82

57

37

11

46

21

179

6

45

121

89

120

20

104

231

46

44

20

37

37

50

43

222

40

89

Grand Rapids

Muskegon

Holland

Fremont

Allegan

Hudsonville

Newaygo

Whitehall

Montague

Lowell

Wayland

Otsego

Plainwell

White Cloud

Village of Douglas

Saugatuck

Grand Haven

Proposed MDOT Grand Region MPO Areas Five Year Program

RR = Road Rehab & Reconstruct

NFRP = Non-Freeway Resurfacing Program

FRP = Freeway Resurfacing Program

CPM = Road Capital Preventive Maintenance

OPS/Safety = Operations/Safety Improvements

Proposed Projects

Note: Year of Obligation Shown

2023 Proposed CPM

2022 RR/NFRP

2023 RR/FRP/NFRP

2024 RR

2025 RR

2026 RR

2022 CPM

2024 OPS/Safety

2026 OPS/Safety

2022 Bridge

2023 Bridge

2024 Bridge

2025 Bridge

2026 Bridge

2022 OPS/Safety

2025 OPS/Safety


